BREWSTER COUNTY Commissioners Court

JIM WESTERMANN Commissioner, Pct. I

RUBEN ORTEGA
Commissioner, Pct. 3



SARA COLANDOCommissioner, Pct. 2

MO MORROW Commissioner, Pct.4

GREG P. HENINGTONCounty Judge

Special Commissioners Meeting: June 4, 2024, at 9:30 AM

Brewster County Courthouse, Commissioners Courtroom 201 W. Ave. E Alpine, Texas 79830

AGENDA

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Invocation
- 3. Pledge of Allegiance

4. Closed meeting of Commissioners Court

If, during the course of the meeting covered by the notice, the Commissioners Court needs to meet in executive session, then such closed or executive meeting or session, pursuant to Chapter 551, Government Code of Texas, will be held by the Commissioners Court on the date, hour, and place given in the notice or as soon after the commencement of the meeting covered by this notice as the Court may conveniently meet in such closed or executive meeting or session convening and concerning any and all subjects and for any and all purposes permitted by Chapter 551 of said Government Code.

If necessary, following any closed or executive meeting the Commissioners Court will convene in open session to take any final action, decision, or vote on any matter deliberated in closed meeting which has properly been noticed in compliance with Chapter 551 Government Code of Texas.

5. Adjourn

ATTEST:

Greg P. Henington Brewster County Judge Sarah Vasquez Brewster County Clerk

At 8:48 FILED o'clock A M
Date 5/31/24

The world

SARAH VASQUEZ
County Clerk, Prewster County, TX
By Chill Way Deputy